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Plan Review Fee Schedule 

 
If you have questions about how much the fee should be please contact Lund Fire Protection at (515) 981-0912 or 

email info@lundfp.com prior to submitting plans. Improper fee submittals will only delay plan review turn-around time. 

 

Rush Plan Review Additional Fees: 

• Rush plan review turn-around time is three business days. 

• Twice the normal base fee and $25.00 rush delivery shipping fee. 

• Review Letter will be faxed or e-mailed back. 

• Be sure to check the RUSH PLAN REVIEW box on the application. 

• LFP retains the right to extend the review time on large projects for quality assurance. 

 

 
New Install 

Alteration / 

Modification Re-submittal 

Fire Alarm/Sprinkler System Plans 

   2,000 sq ft or less $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 

2,001 - 5,000 sq ft $300.00 $300.00 $250.00 

5,001 - 10,000 sq ft $400.00 $400.00 $250.00 

10,001 - 20,000 sq ft $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 

20,001 - 30,000 sq ft $600.00 $600.00 $300.00 

30,001 - 40,000 sq ft $700.00 $700.00 $350.00 

40,001 - 50,000 sq ft $800.00 $800.00 $400.00 

50,001 - 75,000 sq ft $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 

75,001 - 100,000 sq ft $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $625.00 

100,001 - 200,000 sq ft $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 

200,001 - 300,000 sq ft $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,250.00 

300,001 - 400,000 sq ft $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 

400,001 - 500,000 sq ft $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,750.00 

Each 100,000 sq ft (or portion thereof) over 500,000 sq ft $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 

Clean Agent, CO2, DryChem, or Other Suppression System 

   500 sq ft or less $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 

501 - 2,000 sq ft $750.00 $750.00 $375.00 

2,001  - 5,000 sq ft  $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 

5,001 – 10,000 sq ft $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $625.00 

10,001 – 25,000 sq ft $1500.00 $1500.00 $750.00 

Each 25,000 sq ft ( or portion thereof) over 25,000 sq ft $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 

Fire Pump (per fire pump) $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 

Backflow prevention valve (per hydraulic calculation) - $150.00 $150.00 

Kitchen Hood Suppression System (per hood) $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 

Standpipe systems (if separate from sprinkler system) $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 

Hydraulic calculation (per calculation) Included $150.00 $150.00 

Site Plan $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 
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